BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 180073

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Olympia, Washington, have served on 2/9/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Diarra Moving & Delivery Services LLC - Notice of Application.

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States
mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington.

Lisa Wyse

Lisa Wyse, Supervisor

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

SERVED BY MAIL:

Troy Lautenbach, 13084 Ball Rd., Mount Vernon, WA, 98273

MASON TRUCKING, MASON TRUCKING, PO BOX 43, ABERDEEN, WA, 98520

Zippy Disposal Service, Inc., Zippy Disposal Service, Inc., PO BOX 1717, CHELAN, WA, 98816

John A Anderson, Anderson & Yamada, P.C., 9755 SW Barnes Road, STE, 675, PORTLAND, OR, 97225
GRESHAM TRANSFER INC., GRESHAM TRANSFER INC., PO BOX 699, Fairview, OR, 97024
Chelan Transfer, Chelan Transfer, PO BOX 10, Chelan, WA, 98816

JOHN JOHNSON, 242 SHADOW LANE, PORT ANGELES, WA, 98363-9728

GREGG HERIFORD, 16115 NE 50TH AVE, VANCOUVER, WA, 98686

David W Wiley, Williams, Kastner & Gibbs, PLLC, Two Union Square, 601 Union Street, STE, 4100, Seattle, WA,
98101-2380

Joe D'Amico, Security Services NW, Inc., PO BOX 660, PORT TOWNSEND, WA, 98368

All Points Moving & Storage, All Points Moving & Storage, 1017 S. 344th St., Federal Way, WA, 98003
LLOYD L GROAT, GROAT BROTHERS, INC., PO BOX 1630, Woodland, WA, 98674

JOE S WILLIS, Waste Control, Inc., PO BOX 148, KELSO, WA, 98626

VALLEY MOVING & STORAGE, VALLEY MOVING & STORAGE, PO BOX 99, MT. VERNON, WA, 98273-
0099

BEHRMAN TRANSPORT, INC., BEHRMAN TRANSPORT, INC., PO BOX 630, woodland, WA, 98674-0630
Jim Tutton, Washington Movers Conference, P.O. Box 98767, Lakewood, WA, 98496

JOHN J GUNTER, TACOMA HAULING CO., INC., 22707 SE 419th Street, ENUMCLAW, WA, 98022

MIKE HASCALL, ARTECH, INC., 2601 1ST AVENUE, SEATTLE, WA, 98121-1304

EVELETH TRUCKING, INC., EVELETH TRUCKING, INC., 23512 86 TH AVENUE E., GRAHAM, WA, 98338



Richard A Finnigan, 2112 Black Lake Blvd SW, Olympia, WA, 98512

THOMAS W KANDOLL, 118 KELVIEW DR., LONGVIEW, WA, 98632

KENNETH E MANSIGH, PO BOX 840, WOODLAND, WA, 98674

Cindy Engstrom, Lake Chelan Recreation, Inc., PO BOX 186, CHELAN, WA, 98816-0186

TRI-COUNTY DISPOSAL, INC., TRI-COUNTY DISPOSAL, INC., 925 N. FAIRGROUNDS RD.,
GOLDENDALE, WA, 98620

CARLOS GARCIA, GARCIA TRANSPORT SERVICE, 2138 WEST MOON ST, OTHELLO, WA, 99344

MORGAN TRANSFER, INC., MORGAN TRANSFER, INC., 2604 Willamette Dr NE, #, D, Lacey, WA, 98516-
1330

North Coast Moving & Storage, North Coast Moving & Storage, 13045 SE 32nd Street, Bellevue, WA, 98005

Air Van NorthAmerican, Air Van NorthAmerican, 2340 130th Ave NE, STE, 201, Bellevue, WA, 98005-1763
JOHN PRITCHARD, JOHN R. PRITCHARD TRUCKING, 921 OBRIEN ROAD, PORT ANGELES, WA, 98362
TOM ECKENBERG, 8004 BROADWAY, EVERETT, WA, 98203

Crown Moving Co Inc, Crown Moving Co Inc, PO BOX 88320, Seattle, WA, 98138

BRUCE D CARLSON, ROY N. CARLSON, INC., PO BOX 725, STANWOOD, WA, 98292

DON R HOLLISTER, DON R HOLLISTER TRUCKING, 1912 N.E. 279TH ST., RIDGEFIELD, WA, 98642
Continental Van Lines, Inc, Continental VVan Lines, Inc, PO BOX 3963, Seattle, WA, 98124

POM-ARLEAU TRANSFER & STORAGE CORP., POM-ARLEAU TRANSFER & STORAGE CORP., 5518
Enterprise Drive, East Wenatchee, WA, 98802

WILLARD EVENSON, EVENSON LOGGING CO., PO BOX 127, CLATSKANIE, OR, 97016

JANICE VESSEY, VESSEY & SONS, 16 Vessey Ln, Montesano, WA, 98563-9658

CHARLES MILLER TR. CO., INC., CHARLES MILLER TR. CO., INC., PO BOX 187, NEILTON, WA, 98566
GEORGE LUCHAU, TAG TRUCKING, 1215 - 33RD AVENUE, LONGVIEW, WA, 98632

DON STROTHER HAULING, INC., DON STROTHER HAULING, INC,, 5461 YAKIMA VALLEY HWY,
WAPATO, WA, 98951

JERRY R WOODS, PO BOX 955, LAKE OSWEGO, OR, 97034
Polly L McNeill, SUMMIT LAW GROUP, 315 Fifth Ave S, STE, 1000, Seattle, WA, 98104-2682

DEER PARK AUTO FREIGHT, INC., DEER PARK AUTO FREIGHT, INC., PO BOX 865, DEER PARK, WA,
99006

Grayport Transfer & Storage Co Inc, Grayport Transfer & Storage Co Inc, 2208 Commerce St., Aberdeen, WA, 98520
SWENSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC., SWENSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC., PO BOX 670, ILWACO, WA, 98624

CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE),INC, CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE), INC.,
2704 N. Moore Lane, Spokane Valley, WA, 99216-1869

LEONARDO TRUCK LINES, INC., LEONARDO TRUCK LINES, INC., PO BOX 129, SELAH, WA, 98942-0129
GARY L KASKI, GL Kaski Trucking, PO BOX 1747, Battle Ground, WA, 98604-1747

GARY L. MCCANN TRUCKING, INC., GARY L. MCCANN TRUCKING, INC., PO BOX 3107, Renton, WA,
98056-0007

K. KASER CO., INC.,, K. KASER CO., INC., 229 N. FRUITLAND AVE, KENNEWICK, WA, 99336
Antoine & Son, ANTOINE & SON, PO Box 656, Chewelah, WA, 99109

MURREY'S DISPOSAL COMPANY, INC. (3), Murrey's Disposal Company, Inc., PO BOX 399, PUYALLUP, WA,
98371

Harris Transportation Company, Harris Transportation Company, 3077 NW Saint Helens Rd, PORTLAND, OR,
97210-2043



STOTTS CONSTRUCTION, INC., STOTTS CONSTRUCTION, INC., 17814 Hwy. 21 N., CURLEW, WA, 99118
Brooks E. Harlow, Lukas, Nace, Gutierrez & Sachs, LLP, 8300 Greensboro Drive, STE, 1200, Tysons, VA, 22102
ROBERT W IVES, 8906 NE 21ST AVE, VANCOUVER, WA, 98665

JIMCO, INC., JIMCO, INC., PO BOX 3686, wenatchee, WA, 98807-3686

Washington Carriers, Washington Carriers, PO Box 545, Othello, WA, 99344-0545

Lile International Companies, Lile International Companies, 8060 SW Pfaffle Street, STE, 200, Tigard, OR, 97223
Diarra Moving & Delivery Services LLC, 6527 Rainier Ave S, Seattle, WA, 98118

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Troy Lautenbach, Troy@Lautenbachrecycling.com

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mperkins@utc.wa.gov

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov

Danny Kermode, WUTC, dkermode@utc.wa.gov

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, khunter@utc.wa.gov

Nancy Moen, WUTC, nancy.moen@utc.wa.gov

Steve King, WUTC, sking@utc.wa.gov

Suzanne Stillwell, WUTC, suzanne.stillwell@utc.wa.gov

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov

John A Anderson, Anderson & Yamada, P.C., john@aylawfirm.com

David W Wiley, Williams, Kastner & Gibbs, PLLC, dwiley@williamskastner.com
JOE S WILLIS, Waste Control, Inc., jwillis@wcrecycling.com

Jim Tutton, Washington Movers Conference, jim@wmcmovers.com

Richard A Finnigan, rickfinn@Ilocalaccess.com

Cindy Engstrom, Lake Chelan Recreation, Inc., Cindy@ladyofthelake.com

North Coast Moving & Storage, North Coast Moving & Storage, smorrow@ncoastallied.com
Crown Moving Co Inc, Crown Moving Co Inc, screek@crownmoving.com
Continental Van Lines, Inc, Continental VVan Lines, Inc, gblaine@continentalvan.com
Polly L McNeill, SUMMIT LAW GROUP, pollym@summitlaw.com

CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE),INC, CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE), INC.,
samt@chipman-spokane.com

Brooks E. Harlow, Lukas, Nace, Gutierrez & Sachs, LLP, bharlow@fcclaw.com

Sally Brown, WUTC, sbrown@utc.wa.gov

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Francine Gagne, WUTC, fgagne@utc.wa.gov

Sandra Yeomans, WUTC, syeomans@utc.wa.gov

Lile International Companies, Lile International Companies, Diane.DeAutremont@lile.net
Pat Hazzard, WUTC, phazzard@utc.wa.gov

Wayne Gilbert, WUTC, wayne.gilbert@utc.wa.gov

Jason Sharp, WUTC, jasharp@utc.wa.gov



Edward Steiner, WUTC, esteiner@utc.wa.gov
Diarra Moving & Delivery Services LLC, diarramoving@gmail.com



